
Name Department Research Expertise  Office Phone Email Address 

John R. Williams Chemistry/Distance Learning

Molecular Beam Maser Spextroscopy; Distance Learning 

Technology (936) 261‐3283 jrwilliams@pvamu.edu

Dr. Kelvin Kirby Electrical and Computer Engineering  STEM Education (936) 261‐9781 kkkirby@pvamu.edu

Dr. Charles Bailey Justice Studies 

Service Learning in Criminal Justice; Juvenile Crime 

Prevention (936) 261‐5227 chbailey@pvamu.edu

Sarah Britto Justice Studies 

Media; Fear of Crime; Restorative Justice; Capital 

Punishment (936) 261‐5357 slbritto@pvamu.edu

Dr. Myrna Cintron Justice Studies  Latinos in Juvenile Justice System; Criminology (936) 261‐5357 mycintron@pvamu.edu

O. Oko Elechi Justice Studies 

Restorative Justice; Community Policing; Community 

Justice (936) 261‐5260 ooelechi@pvamu.edu

Dr. Camille Gibson Justice Studies 

Delinquency Prevention; Juvenile Justice; Juveniles and 

Schools; Juvenile Sex Offenders; Juvenile Gangs; Violent 

Offending (936) 261‐5228 cbgibson@pvamu.edu

G. Solomon  Osho Justice Studies 

Social Risk Factors; Gangs; Race; Crime; Gender Studies; 

Quantitative/Numerical Analysis; Public Policy; 

Demographics (936) 261‐5236 gsosho@pvamu.edu

Harry Adams Justice Studies 

Applied Ethics; Social and Political Philosophy; Philosophy 

of Law (936) 261‐5230 hwadams@pvamu.edu

Endira Hawkins Languages and Communications

Health Communications; Conent Analysis; Public Relations; 

Production (936) 261‐3707 ethawkins@pvamu.edu

Terri Pantuso English

Contemporary Literature, Secondary Pedagogoy; 

Accredidation Procedures (936) 261‐3715 tbpanutso@pvamu.edu

Dr. Rahim Quazi International Economics; Economic Development  (936) 261‐9225 rmquazi@pvamu.edu

Dr. Gin Chong

Accounting; Finance; Management 

Information Systsems Auditing; Accounting; Ethics (936) 261‐9250 hgchong@pvamu.edu

Dr. David A. Kirkpatrick Engineering Techonology  Robotic Techonology; Engineering (936) 261‐9848 davidakirkpatrick@gmail.edu

Dr. James M. Palmer Languages and Communications Medieval Literature; Pedagogy (936) 261‐3723 jmpalmer@pvamu.edu

Billy Monroe

Social Work, Behavioral and Political 

Sciences 

Judicial Politics (U.S. Supreme Court, Judicial Elections, 

American Texas Politics) (936) 261‐3206 bimonroe@pvamu.edu

Natali Hritonenko Mathematics Math Modeling; Optimal Control (936) 261‐1978 nahritonenko@pvamu.edu

Dr. Arouna Davies Mathematics Operations Research (936) 261‐1972 ardavies@pvamu.edu

Dr. Dimitar Michev Mathematics Differential and Difference Equations (936) 261‐1982 dimichev@pvamu.edu

Vera King Mathematics Education (936) 261‐1980 vcking@pvamu.edu

Elizabeth Stoerkel Mathematics College Algebra  (936) 261‐1979  emstoerkel@pvamu.edu

Shamsa Ali Mathematics College Algebra  (936) 261‐1970 shali@pvamu.edu

Dr. Mathias Tchamengo Mathematics Mathematical Finance; High Frequency Training (936) 261‐1971 matchamengo@pvamu.edu

Upeksha Adikari Mathematics College Algebra  (936) 261‐1970 uaadikari@pvamu.edu

Freddie Frazier Mathematics Differential Equations (936) 261‐9793 flfrazier@pvamu.edu

Dr. Laurette Blakey Foster Mathematics Mathematics Education; College Algebra Reform (936) 261‐1973 ebfoster@pvamu.edu

Mohammed A. Shayib Mathematics Statistics  (936) 261‐1987 mashayib@pvamu.edu

Evelyn Thorton Mathematics Algebraic Topology (936) 261‐2095 eethorton@pvamu.edu

E'kwunife Muoneke Mathematics Linear Algebra; Matrix; Numerical Analysis (936) 261‐1984 nemuoneke@pvamu.edu

Manouchehr Misaghian  Mathematics

Geometry; Linear Algebra; Jacobson Radical in a Ring; Non‐

Invertable Elements (936) 261‐2095 mamisaghian@pvamu.edu

 Jian‐Ao Lian Mathematics

Signal and Image Processing; Wavelet Analysis; Computer‐ 

Aided Geometric Design  (936) 261‐1981 jilian@pvamu.edu

Aliakbar Haghighi Mathematics Reliability; Tandum Quene; Poisson Queueing Systems (936) 261‐1970 amhaghighi@pvamu.edu

James Valles, Jr. Mathematics Mathematics Education  (936) 261‐1983 jrvalles@pvamu.edu

Dr. Teresa A. Hughes Curriculum and Instruction

Reform; Math Education; Teacher Preparation; 

Professional Learning Communities (936) 261‐3418 tahughes@pvamu.edu

Dr. Milton Barrington Daley Agriculture, Nutrition and Human  Biomedical Toxicology/Animal Health; Nutrition (936) 261‐5134 mdaley@pvamu.edu

Dr. Bill (William) Foxworth

Cooperative Agricultural Research 

Center/International Goal Research 

Reproductive Biotechnology; Transgenic Animals; 

Agroterrorism (936) 261‐5093 wbfoxworth@pvamu.edu

Dr. Tamara L. Brown

Racial/Ethnic Identity; Mental Health; Mental Health 

Service Utilization; Spirituality/Religiosity; Adolescent 

Alcohol Use (936) 261‐5205 tlbrown@pvamu.edu

Dr. Sharon T. Morgan Psychology

Development and Evaluation of Community‐Based 

Intervention Programs with Youth‐Resiliency Model; 

Nutrition Health Outcomes in Youth (936) 261‐5255 stmorgan@pvamu.edu

Dr. Pamela Martin Youth Development; Family Systems; Religion (936) 261‐5208 ppmartin@pvamu.edu

Dr. Tommy Woods Psychology Schizophrenia Spectrum; Other Psychotic Disorders (936) 261‐5267 tlwoods@pvamu.edu

Dr. Aisha Asby Psychology

Substance Abuse/HIV Prevention; Program Evaluation; 

Family Coping/Functioning (936) 261‐5215 atasby@pvamu.edu

Dr. Peter A. Metofe Psychology Statistics and Personnel Psychology (936) 261‐5224 pametofe@pvamu.edu

Joe Dickson Psychology

Program Effectiveness; Sex Trafficking; Student Retention; 

HIV/Substance Abuse (936) 261‐5218 jwdickson@pvamu.edu

Dr. Derek Wilson Psychology

Culture; Positive Mental Health; Adolescent Psychology; 

Identity (936) 261‐5223 djwilson@pvamu.edu

Dr. Barney Drake Williams Psychology Coping with African American Males (936) 261‐5222 bdwilliams@pvamu.edu

Russell Appelget Finance Personal Finance; Investments (713) 530‐0883 rlappelget@pvamu.edu

Dr. Pamela Obiomon Electrical and Computer Engineering 

Smart Sensors with Applications in Agriculture; Homeland 

Security (Radiation Detectors); Biosystems (936) 261‐9907 phobiomon@pvamu.edu

Dr. Alfred L. Parks

Agriculture, Nutrition and Human 

Ecology

Agricultural Economics; Market 

Opportunities/Assessments (936) 261‐2529 alparks@pvamu.edu

Dr. Velva J. McWhinney Cooperative Agricultural Research  Lipid‐Nutrution, Growth and Laction (936) 261‐5032 vjmcwhinney@pvamu.edu

Prairie View A&M University
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Dr. Jasmine J. Opusunju Health and Human Performance

Childhood Obesity; Community‐based Participatory 

Research (936) 261‐3900 jjopusunju@pvamu.edu

Emory Davis Health and Human Performance Senior Health; School Marketing and Recruitment (936) 261‐3663 ejdavis@pvamu.edu

Dr. Donna Laws Health and Human Performance

Health and Sports Psychology; Chronic Disease Prevention 

and Intervention; Exercise Science (936) 261‐3909 dolaws@pvamu.edu

Trenae Tavie Health and Human Performance General Health (936) 261‐3900 tdtravie@pvamu.edu

Lana G. Williams Health and Human Performance Health and Human Performance (936) 261‐3900 lgwilliams@pvamu.edu

Douglas Fowlkes Health and Human Performance Advisement (936) 261‐3900 dmfowlkes@pvamu.edu

Sherry Harper Health and Human Performance Contemporary Modern Dance (936) 261‐3921 shharper@pvamu.edu

Albert A. Johnson Health and Human Performance Athletic Recruiting (936) 261‐3913 aajohnson@pvamu.edu

Alvin Blake Health and Human Performance Biomechanical Analysis of a Golf Swing (936) 261‐3900 alblake@pvamu.edu

Dr. Angela Branch‐Vital Health and Human Performance

Social Inequalities; Health Disparities (Obesity and HIV); 

Social Change (936) 261‐1421 albranch‐vital@pvamu.edu

Loren Bryant Health and Human Performance

Health Disparities Research (Cancer Prevention; Obesity; 

Physical Inactivity; Dietary Habits/Nutrition; Smoking 

Cessation) (936) 261‐3900 lgbryant@pvamu.edu

Dr. Queen Martin Health and Human Performance Maternal and Child Health; Infant Mortality (936) 261‐3915 qemartin@pvamu.edu

Munir Quddus

History Of Economic Thought, Ethics, Leadership, 

Economic Education, Teaching and Social 

Entrepreneurship; Readymade Garment Export Business; 

Famines; Higher Education in Third World (936) 261‐9235 muquddus@pvamu.edu

Kimberly Gordon Professional Development (936) 261‐9238 klgordon@pvamu.edu

Carolyn Davis Retention; Recruitment (936) 261‐9237 csdavis@pvamu.edu

Bridgett Ross Small Business Development Center Small Business Loan Packaging; Finance (936) 261‐9242 beross@pvamu.edu

Surrenda Jones Small Business Development Center Insurance (936) 261‐9242 sfjones@pvamu.edu

Sudhir Tandon Management & Marketing Product Management (936) 261‐9201 sutandon@pvamu.edu

Arshad Alam Management & Marketing Supply Chain (936) 261‐9281 aralam@pvamu.edu

Rick Baldwin Management & Marketing Management Technology (936) 261‐9286 ribaldwin@pvamu.edu

Wayne Balentine Management & Marketing Marketing; Entrepreneurship (936) 261‐9213 weballentine@pvamu.edu

Lois Blyden Management & Marketing Business Ethics; Law (936) 261‐9259 lablyden@pvamu.edu

Sukumar Debnath Management & Marketing Organizational Behavior; Human Resource Management (936) 261‐9204 scdebnath@pvamu.edu

Qiang Fei Management & Marketing Marketing Research; Marketing Strategy (936) 261‐9203 qifei@pvamu.edu

Kishwar Joonas Management & Marketing

Consumer Behavior; International and Cross‐cultural 

Issues; Business & Marketing Education (936) 261‐9214 kajoonas@pvamu.edu

Daniel Kennebrew Management & Marketing Management; Human Relations (936) 261‐9206 dekennebrew@pvamu.edu

Sonja Langley Management & Marketing International Trade and Development (936) 261‐9209 sblangley@pvamu.edu

Lawrence Mcneil Management & Marketing International Trade   (936) 261‐9205 lrmcneil@pvamu.edu

Robert Mupier Management & Marketing Economic Education; Economics of Crime (936) 261‐9263 rmmupier@pvamu.edu

Rahmin Quazi Management & Marketing International Business (936) 261‐9225 rmquazi@pvamu.edu

Mostafa Soliman Management & Marketing Health  Economics; Demography; Econometrics (936) 261‐9207 masoliman@pvamu.edu

Cleveland Stiff, Jr. Management & Marketing Small Business   (936) 261‐9263 ccstiff@pvamu.edu 

Wibawa (Peter) Sutanto Management & Marketing Predictive Analytics; Operation Management (936) 261‐9212 pwsutanto@pvamu.edu

Jermaine Vesey Management & Marketing Employee Accountability (936) 261‐9211 jtvesey@pvamu.edu

Michael Williams Management & Marketing Public Finance (936) 261‐9208 mfwilliams@pvamu.edu

Moosa Khan

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Finance Markets; International Finances (936) 261‐9244 mmkhan@pvamu.edu

Russell Appelget

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Personal Investments (713) 530‐0883 rlappelget@pvamu.edu

Reginald Bell                                      

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems

Management; Management Communications; Business 

Communications (936) 261‐9247 rlbell@pvamu.edu

Daniela Carrasco

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Law; Ethics (956) 330‐4643 dacarrasco@pvamu.edu 

Hock Gin Chong

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Audit; Corporate Governance; Oil and Gas Accounting (936) 261‐9250 hgchong@pvamu.edu

Alfreda Dobiyanski

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Accounting   (936) 261‐9252 ardobiyanski@pvamu.edu

Sanzid Haq

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Finance (936) 261‐9255 sahaq@pvamu.edu

Reginald Holloway

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Database Administration (936) 261‐9256 rlholloway@pvamu.edu

Brian Lee

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Financial Statement Analysis; Taxes (832) 830‐2176 brlee@pvamu.edu

Ahmed Mahfouz

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems

Flow Theory; Interface Design;  Human Computer 

Interaction (936) 261‐9260 aymahfouz@pvamu.edu

Susan Minton

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Accounting Taxation (936) 261‐9251 suminton@pvamu.edu

Louis Ngamassi

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Information Technology for Development (936) 261‐9246 longamassi@pvamu.edu

Emmanuel Opara

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Network & Cyber Security (936) 261‐9261 euopara@pvamu.edu

Daniel Perez

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Finance; International Finance; Behavior Finance (936) 261‐9223 drperez@pvamu.edu

Shahedur Rahman 

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Project Management (936) 261‐9262 shrahman@pvamu.edu

Thiagarajan Ramakrishnan 

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems

Business Intelligence; Information Systems Discipline; 

Open Source Software (936) 261‐9249 ram@pvamu.edu 

Janine Scott

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Insurance; Special Needs Planning (936) 261‐9221 jascott@pvamu.edu

Ada Till

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Accounting & Tax (936) 261‐9264 altill@pvamu.edu



Vijaya Vemuri

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems

Use of Econometrics & Statistical Methodologies to 

Understand the Effect of Technology on Industrial 

Organizations (936) 261‐9253 vkvemuri@pvamu.edu

William Vetter

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems

Business Law; Federal, State & Local Taxation; Jurisdiction 

(Constitution, Commerce Clause Limitations (936) 261‐9245 wvvetter@pvamu.edu

Zijun Wang

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Asset Pricing; Econometrics (979) 845‐4440 ziwang@pvamu.edu

Yi Zhang

Accounting, Finance, & Management 

Information Systems Investments; Financial Management (936) 261‐9219 yizhang@pvamu.edu


